CSTI26082 Date : 07-Sep-2022

Payer Details Payment Details
G. Lakshmanan G
State Tax Officer Pattaravakkam Assessment Circle,
 Assistant,
 Commercial Taxes,
 No.412, 4th Floor, Commercial Taxes Dept , Fanepet,
Nandanam, Guindy-600035.

Received a sum of Rs :10250.00
  Rupees : TEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY
ONLY
  Payment Mode : Online

S.no Description Amount(Rs.)
1. Fee 10250.00

Total 10250.00

*This is system generated receipt hence signature is not required